Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526016EN   page 1
February 27, 2020 3:54 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Includes adjustable mounting base with lockable aiming and 15' low-voltage SJO cord
•	 Precision-machined bronze or stainless steel
•	 Wet-dry fixture (1407D)
•	 Stainless steel hardware
•	 Holds up to three optical accessories
•	 Three-year warranty
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Atlantis 1407D MR16 Halogen Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Atlantis 1407D LED Photometric Data  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
Dimensions
Atlantis 1407D
LED / Halogen
Underwater
Typical Applications
• Hospitality • Commerical Landscape • Outdoor Area/Site •  Residential
• Architectural • Under water
IP68
STOPP INS
TECHNICAL DATA
8W LED
75W (max.) MR16
Low Voltage
ROTATIONAL STOPS
DETAIL A
Product Certification
Product Features
Atlantis 1407D LED / Halogen
PS526016EN   page 2
February 27, 2020 3:54 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 1407D-8LED3025-12-NBZ
Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish Options
Series
Source
 (for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish Options
1407D=LED or MR16 Atlantis Underwater fixture, in and out of water 37W Max=37W max.  Halogen MR16 (lamp not included)
20MR16=20W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included)
12=12V NBZ=Natural Bronze (1)
NSS=Natural Stainless Steel
BMP=6" Bronze Mounting Plate
SMP=6" Stainless Steel Mounting
Plate
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
* Not Title 20 compliant. 12V remote
transformer
required - not
included.
See Accessories
& Technical
Data section
of the Lumiere
catalog for Low
Voltage Cable &
Transformers.
(1) For natural bronze ROHS material
consult factory.
Consult your Cooper Ligting Solutions
representative for additional options
and inishes, See electrical section.
___=Standard Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
CRS=Center Rear Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
FM=Rear Flush Mount, 1/2” NPS
FL=Flush Lens, Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
Product Specifications
Material
•	 Housing, hood and mounting plate are precision
machined from corrosion-resistant C932 bronze* or
303/304 stainless steel
Finish
•	 Hood, body, base plate, yoke and knobs are
precision machined from solid bronze
Hood
•	 Hood is removable for easy relamping and accepts
up to three internal accessories at once (lenses,
louvers, filters) to achieve multiple lighting effects
•	 A standard quick release mechanism enables easy
relamping out of the water
Gasket